
Teen Girls Barrels     
Go 1

Barrels     
Go 2

Barrels 
Average

Goats      
Go 1

Goats      
Go 2

Goats 
Average

Breakaway 
Go 1

Breakaway 
Go 2

Breakaway 
Avaerage

Ribbons   
Go 1

Ribbons    
Go 2

Ribbons 
Average

Poles       
Go 1

Poles       
Go 2

Poles 
Average

Teams      
Go 1

Teams      
Go 2

Teams 
Average

All Around

Lakyn Melton $80.00 $50.00 $80.00 $54.00 $40.50 $54.00 $358.50

Maile Rose Read $60.00 $50.00 $60.00 $170.00

Dessani Duffy $13.50 $17.50 $52.50 $70.00 $153.50

Rilyn Kaintz $52.50 $35.00 $52.50 $140.00

Peyton Bingham $54.00 $27.00 $13.00 $19.50 $26.00 $139.50

Leah Krupinski $40.50 $27.00 $40.50 $26.00 $134.00

Samantha Baer $16.00 $40.00 $30.00 $40.00 $126.00

Taylor Cox $20.00 $48.00 $20.00 $20.00 $13.00 $121.00

Darla Debold $13.50 $48.00 $10.00 $10.00 $19.50 $19.50 $120.50

Isabella Schofield $48.00 $40.00 $26.00 $6.50 $120.50

Ashley Keeling $80.00 $40.00 $120.00

Paige Good $16.00 $32.00 $64.00 $112.00

Jessie James Levin $64.00 $32.00 $96.00

Tasha Harrison $27.00 $20.00 $30.00 $17.50 $94.50

Sammy Jetton $20.00 $20.00 $35.00 $75.00

Alyia Johnson $64.00 $10.00 $74.00

Breanna English $70.00 $70.00

Paisley Jo Erpelding $70.00 $70.00

Hannah Hardison $13.50 $32.00 $45.50

Addison Hedler $40.00 $40.00

Makenna Ward $35.00 $35.00

Ella Levin $30.00 $30.00

Amaya Pena $6.50 $6.50 $13.00 $26.00

Sierra Greenup $17.50 $17.50

Hailey Davis $16.00 $16.00

# of Contestants $2,505.00

Pay Out Total $2,505.00

Each Go Pay Out $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $135.00 $135.00 $135.00 $160.00 $160.00 $160.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $2,505.00

1st $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $54.00 $54.00 $54.00 $64.00 $64.00 $64.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 $2,505.00

2nd $60.00 $50.00 $60.00 $40.50 $40.50 $40.50 $48.00 $48.00 $48.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $52.50 $52.50 $52.50 $19.50 $19.50 $19.50  

3rd $40.00 $50.00 $40.00 $27.00 $27.00 $27.00 $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00  

4th $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $13.50 $13.50 $13.50 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $17.50 $17.50 $17.50 $6.50 $6.50 $6.50

20

$300.00

35

$525.00

13

$195.00

40

$600.00

27

$405.00

32

$480.00


