Teen Girls	Barrels Go 1	Barrels Go 2	Barrels Average	Goats Go 1	Goats Go 2	Goats Average	Breakaway Go 1	Breakaway Go 2	Breakaway Avaerage	Ribbons Go 1	Ribbons Go 2	Ribbons Average	Poles Go 1	Poles Go 2	Poles Average	Teams Go 1	Teams Go 2	Teams Average	All Around
Lakyn Melton	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$54.00	\$40.50	\$54.00													\$358.50
Maile Rose Read	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$60.00				•												\$170.00
Dessani Duffy				\$13.50									\$17.50	\$52.50	\$70.00				\$153.50
Rilyn Kaintz													\$52.50	\$35.00	\$52.50				\$140.00
Peyton Bingham					\$54.00	\$27.00										\$13.00	\$19.50	\$26.00	\$139.50
Leah Krupinski				\$40.50	\$27.00	\$40.50											\$26.00		\$134.00
Samantha Baer							_		\$16.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$40.00							\$126.00
Taylor Cox		\$20.00							\$48.00		\$20.00	\$20.00					\$13.00		\$121.00
Darla Debold	,		•			\$13.50	\$48.00			\$10.00		\$10.00				\$19.50		\$19.50	\$120.50
Isabella Schofield								\$48.00			\$40.00					\$26.00		\$6.50	\$120.50
Ashley Keeling		\$80.00	\$40.00																\$120.00
Paige Good	'						\$16.00	\$32.00	\$64.00										\$112.00
Jessie James Levin								\$64.00	\$32.00										\$96.00
Tasha Harrison				\$27.00						\$20.00		\$30.00			\$17.50				\$94.50
Sammy Jetton	\$20.00		\$20.00												\$35.00				\$75.00
Alyia Johnson							\$64.00				\$10.00								\$74.00
Breanna English														\$70.00					\$70.00
Paisley Jo Erpelding													\$70.00						\$70.00
Hannah Hardison					\$13.50		\$32.00												\$45.50
Addison Hedler	\$40.00																		\$40.00
Makenna Ward													\$35.00						\$35.00
Ella Levin										\$30.00									\$30.00
Amaya Pena											_'					\$6.50	\$6.50	\$13.00	\$26.00
Sierra Greenup														\$17.50					\$17.50
Hailey Davis								\$16.00							-				\$16.00
# of Contestants		40			27			32			20			35			13		\$2,505.00
Pay Out Total		\$600.00			\$405.00			\$480.00			\$300.00			\$525.00			\$195.00		\$2,505.00
Each Go Pay Out	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$2,505.00
1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$64.00	\$64.00	\$64.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$2,505.00
2nd	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$40.50	\$40.50	\$40.50	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$19.50	
3rd	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	
4th	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$13.50	\$13.50	\$13.50	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50	